
 
1 2 3 4   Team Scores  
T1  1  1  1   Southern California 284  276  285  288       1133  -19 
3  3  2  2   Duke 286  289  287  292       1154  +2 

T5  T5  T3  3   Purdue 289  289  295  300       1173  +21 
T5  4  T3  4   UCLA 289  287  297  301       1174  +22 
9  7  6  5   Arizona State 293  287  296  305       1181  +29 

24  T19  T9  6   Auburn 305  292  285  301       1183  +31 
4  2  T3  7   Alabama 288  284  301  316       1189  +37 

T12  15  T13  8   Arizona 298  295  297  300       1190  +38 
8  8  T9  T9   Oklahoma 291  291  300  309       1191  +39 

T12  T12  12  T9   Michigan State 298  291  298  304       1191  +39 
10  9  8  T9   Tulane  295  289  297  310       1191  +39 
22  22  20  12   Oklahoma State 303  300  294  296       1193  +41 
11  T12  T15  T13   Arkansas 296  293  302  309       1200  +48 
7  T5  7  T13   Stanford 290  288  301  321       1200  +48 

T12  14  T15  15   Northwestern  298  293  300  310       1201  +49 
T15  T17  T13  16   UC Davis 299  297  294  313       1203  +51 
T15  T19  23  17   Florida 299  298  305  303       1205  +53 
T15  11  19  18   Vanderbilt 299  289  307  311       1206  +54 
T1  10  T9  19   San Jose State  284  303  295  327       1209  +57 
23  23  22  20   South Carolina 304  305  292  310       1211  +59 

T15  16  21  21   Texas 299  295  304  315       1213  +61 
T20  T17  17  22   Oregon 301  295  297  324       1217  +65 
T20  24  24  23   Wisconsin 301  309  297  311       1218  +66 
19  21  18  24   Miss. State 300  302  292  327       1221  +69 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Annie Park  Southern California  70   67   70  71       278  -10   
T7 2   Lindy Duncan  Duke  72   71   71  70       284  -4   
T7 3   Paula Reto  Purdue  71   73   70  72       286  -2   
T7 T4   Erynne Lee  UCLA  71   70   73  73       287  -1   
T5 T4   Celine Boutier  Duke  69   73   71  74       287  -1   
T14 T6   Christine Meier  Michigan State  72   75   69  73       289  +1   
T2 T6   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  69   67   73  80       289  +1   
T11 T6   Sophia Popov  Southern California  71   70   74  74       289  +1   
4 T6   Kyung Kim  Southern California  74   69   69  77       289  +1   

T2 T10   Ally McDonald  Miss. State  70   69   70  81       290  +2   
T33 T10   Andrea Vilarasau  Arizona  72   72   76  70       290  +2   
T14 T10   Marta Sanz  Auburn  79   69   68  74       290  +2   
T5 T10   Noemi Jimenez  Arizona State  73   68   72  77       290  +2   
T11 14   Maribel Lopez Porras  Tulane  76   67   72  76       291  +3   
T45 T15   Doris Chen  Southern California  72   78   72  70       292  +4   
T24 T15   Aurora Kan  Purdue  71   71   77  73       292  +4   
T17 T17   Jenny Hahn  Vanderbilt  71   67   79  76       293  +5   
T24 T17   Julie Yang  Oklahoma State  74   72   73  74       293  +5   
T33 T17   Rachel Morris  Southern California  71   70   79  73       293  +5   
T17 T17   Laetitia Beck  Duke  71   75   71  76       293  +5   
T24 T17   Gemma Dryburgh  Tulane  71   74   74  74       293  +5   
T21 T17   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  75   70   73  75       293  +5   
T14 T23   Cassy Isagawa  Oregon  75   71   70  78       294  +6   
T24 T23   Suchaya Tangkamolprasert  Northwestern  71   72   76  75       294  +6   
T24 T23   Lee Lopez  UCLA  73   69   77  75       294  +6   
T24 T23   Tiffany Lua  UCLA  73   74   72  75       294  +6   
T24 T23   Emma Talley  Alabama  71   71   77  75       294  +6   
T17 T23   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  72   73   72  77       294  +6   
T40 T29   Victoria Trapani  Auburn  80   72   69  74       295  +7   
T33 T29   Erica Popson *  Tennessee  72   75   73  75       295  +7   
T7 T29   Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford  72   68   74  81       295  +7   
T21 T32   Betty Chen  UC Davis  73   73   72  78       296  +8   
T40 T32   Carlie Yadloczky  Auburn  74   77   70  75       296  +8   
T17 T32   Laura Blanco  Arizona State  74   70   73  79       296  +8   
T21 T32   Taylor Schmidt  Oklahoma  71   73   74  78       296  +8   
T50 36   Irina Gabasa  Vanderbilt  74   72   77  74       297  +9   
T50 T37   Mia Piccio  Florida  73   75   75  75       298  +10   
T50 T37   Manon Gidali  Arizona  73   77   73  75       298  +10   
T24 T37   Demi Runas  UC Davis  74   74   71  79       298  +10   
T45 T37   Victoria Vela  Arkansas  74   71   77  76       298  +10   
T55 T37   Kelly Shon *  Princeton  76   72   76  74       298  +10   
T82 T42   Josephine Janson  Oklahoma State  78   74   76  71       299  +11   
T45 T42   Kris Yoo  Wisconsin  75   74   73  77       299  +11   
T40 T42   Kendall Prince  Arizona  74   73   74  78       299  +11   

T40 T42   Louise Ridderstrom  UCLA  72   74   75  78       299  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T11 T42   Regan De Guzman  San Jose State  67   75   73  84       299  +11   
T24 T42   Lauren Kim  Stanford  71   75   73  80       299  +11   
T72 T48   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  77   77   73  73       300  +12   
T55 T48   Hanule Sky Seo  Oregon  79   72   73  76       300  +12   
T61 T50   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  73   75   77  76       301  +13   
T45 T50   Jayde Panos  Oklahoma State  75   74   73  79       301  +13   
T45 T50   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  75   73   74  79       301  +13   
T90 T50   Caroline Powers  Michigan State  76   74   79  72       301  +13   
T82 T50   Justine Lee  Arizona State  72   76   80  73       301  +13   
T33 T50   Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State  74   72   74  81       301  +13   
T50 T50   Ying Luo *  Washington  72   74   77  78       301  +13   
T33 T50   Courtney Ellenbogen  Duke  74   72   74  81       301  +13   
T55 T58   Bertine Strauss  Texas  73   77   74  78       302  +14   
T61 T58   Gabriela Lopez  Arkansas  74   76   75  77       302  +14   
T61 T58   Daniela Ordonez  Arizona State  74   74   77  77       302  +14   
T33 T58   Jennifer Brumbaugh  San Jose State  73   76   71  82       302  +14   
T72 T58   Emilie Burger *  Georgia  75   77   75  75       302  +14   
T99 T58   Alejandra Cangrejo  Duke  77   73   80  72       302  +14   
T40 T58   AC Tanguay  Oklahoma  75   71   75  81       302  +14   
T55 T58   Silvia Garces  Tulane  74   75   75  78       302  +14   
T99 T66   Aaren Ziegler  Wisconsin  76   81   73  73       303  +15   
T55 T66   Ursa Orehek  Florida  76   73   75  79       303  +15   
T82 T68   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  77   75   76  76       304  +16   
T72 T68   Suzie Lee  South Carolina  74   78   75  77       304  +16   
T67 T68   Madison Pressel  Texas  77   72   77  78       304  +16   
T55 T68   Hana Lee  Northwestern  73   74   77  80       304  +16   
T61 T68   Kishi Sinha  Purdue  75   73   77  79       304  +16   
T99 T73   Elcin Ulu  Florida  77   75   78  75       305  +17   
T67 T73   Sarah Schmelzel  South Carolina  76   80   70  79       305  +17   
T90 T73   Bev Vatananugulkit  UC Davis  77   76   76  76       305  +17   
T61 T73   Diana Fernandez  Auburn  72   75   78  80       305  +17   
T67 T73   Daniela Lendl  Alabama  75   75   76  79       305  +17   
T50 T73   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama  73   75   75  82       305  +17   
T67 T73   Sally Watson  Stanford  76   73   77  79       305  +17   
T72 T80   Katelyn Sepmoree  Texas  77   72   78  79       306  +18   

T108 T80   Kelsey Vines  Oklahoma State  76   80   75  75       306  +18   
T99 T80   Elizabeth Szokol  Northwestern  82   78   70  76       306  +18   
T90 T80   Jennifer Ha *  Kent State  79   70   80  77       306  +18   
T82 T80   Margaux Vanmol  Purdue  80   72   76  78       306  +18   
T72 T85   Haley Stephens  Texas  74   77   76  80       307  +19   

T108 T85   Lauren Falley  Oklahoma State  78   80   73  76       307  +19   
T99 T85   Regina Plasencia  Arkansas  77   73   80  77       307  +19   

T72 T85   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  73   78   76  80       307  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T61 T85   Rachelle Reali  San Jose State  72   76   77  82       307  +19   
T90 T85   Kaitlyn Rohrback  Oklahoma  74   77   78  78       307  +19   
T90 T85   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  71   79   79  78       307  +19   
T33 T85   Mariko Tumangan  Stanford  71   72   77  87       307  +19   
T67 T93   Desiree Dubreuil  Texas  75   74   77  82       308  +20   
T90 T93   Lauren Weaver  Northwestern  79   73   77  79       308  +20   
T99 T93   Emilie Alonso  Arizona State  81   75   74  78       308  +20   
T82 T93   Liz Nagel  Michigan State  78   74   76  80       308  +20   
T72 T97   Meredith Swanson  South Carolina  79   74   74  82       309  +21   
T82 T97   Patricia Garcia  Arizona  79   75   74  81       309  +21   

T108 T97   Olafia Kristinsdottir *  Wake Forest  79   75   77  78       309  +21   
T99 T100   Lindsay Danielson  Wisconsin  79   75   76  80       310  +22   
T72 T100   Kaitlin Park  Northwestern  75   74   78  83       310  +22   

T108 T102   Amy Simanton  UC Davis  75   74   82  80       311  +23   
T82 T102   Caroline Inglis  Oregon  74   77   77  83       311  +23   
T72 T104   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  77   75   75  85       312  +24   
T99 T104   Elena Warren  Miss. State  76   82   72  82       312  +24   

T116 T104   Trisha Witherby  Michigan State  76   71   86  79       312  +24   
T114 T104   Kathleen Rojas  San Jose State  72   86   74  80       312  +24   
T99 T104   Madison Opfer  Tulane  74   76   80  82       312  +24   
120 T109   Anna Young  Florida  80   78   78  77       313  +25   

T114 T109   Mary Fran Hillow  South Carolina  77   76   79  81       313  +25   
T108 T109   Andrea Wong  UC Davis  77   79   75  82       313  +25   
T90 T109   Mary L. Gallagher  Miss. State  78   74   77  84       313  +25   
T90 T109   Hannah Collier  Alabama  77   71   81  84       313  +25   

T108 T114   Kimberly Dinh  Wisconsin  73   83   75  83       314  +26   
T121 T114   Janie Jackson  Arizona  80   75   82  77       314  +26   
T90 T114   Rica Tse  Miss. State  76   78   75  85       314  +26   

T116 T114   Ani Gulugian  UCLA  77   74   82  81       314  +26   
T72 T114   Emily Penttila  Tulane  78   73   76  87       314  +26   

T118 119   Alexis Nelson  Wisconsin  77   79   79  81       316  +28   
123 T120   Gabi Oubre  Miss. State  82   81   75  80       318  +30   
T82 T120   Cali Hipp  Oregon  76   75   77  90       318  +30   

T118 T120   Megan Osland  San Jose State  80   76   79  83       318  +30   
125 T120   Jamie Yun  Auburn  81   76   83  78       318  +30   

T121 T120   Danielle Frasier  Stanford  84   76   77  81       318  +30   
124 125   Avery Sills  Oregon  76   79   84  87       326  +38   
126 126   Rene Sobolewski  Vanderbilt  85   80   84  87       336  +48   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

1 Southern California 284 276 285 288 1133
1 Annie Park (1) 70 67 70 71 278

T6 Kyung Kim (2) 74 69 69 77 289

T6 Sophia Popov (5) 71 70 74 74 289

T15 Doris Chen (4) 72 78 72 70 292

T17 Rachel Morris (3) 71 70 79 73 293

2 Duke 286 289 287 292 1154
2 Lindy Duncan (2) 72 71 71 70 284

T4 Celine Boutier (5) 69 73 71 74 287

T17 Laetitia Beck (4) 71 75 71 76 293

T50 Courtney Ellenbogen (3) 74 72 74 81 301

T58 Alejandra Cangrejo (1) 77 73 80 72 302

3 Purdue 289 289 295 300 1173
3 Paula Reto (3) 71 73 70 72 286

T15 Aurora Kan (1) 71 71 77 73 292

T23 Laura Gonzalez (2) 72 73 72 77 294

T68 Kishi Sinha (5) 75 73 77 79 304

T80 Margaux Vanmol (4) 80 72 76 78 306

4 UCLA 289 287 297 301 1174
T4 Erynne Lee (2) 71 70 73 73 287

T23 Tiffany Lua (1) 73 74 72 75 294

T23 Lee Lopez (4) 73 69 77 75 294

T42 Louise Ridderstrom (5) 72 74 75 78 299

T114 Ani Gulugian (3) 77 74 82 81 314

5 Arizona State 293 287 296 305 1181
T10 Noemi Jimenez (1) 73 68 72 77 290

T32 Laura Blanco (2) 74 70 73 79 296

T50 Justine Lee (4) 72 76 80 73 301

T58 Daniela Ordonez (3) 74 74 77 77 302

T93 Emilie Alonso (5) 81 75 74 78 308
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

6 Auburn 305 292 285 301 1183
T10 Marta Sanz (1) 79 69 68 74 290

T29 Victoria Trapani (5) 80 72 69 74 295

T32 Carlie Yadloczky (3) 74 77 70 75 296

T73 Diana Fernandez (2) 72 75 78 80 305

T120 Jamie Yun (4) 81 76 83 78 318

7 Alabama 288 284 301 316 1189
T6 Stephanie Meadow (1) 69 67 73 80 289

T23 Emma Talley (3) 71 71 77 75 294

T73 Jennifer Kirby (2) 73 75 75 82 305

T73 Daniela Lendl (5) 75 75 76 79 305

T109 Hannah Collier (4) 77 71 81 84 313

8 Arizona 298 295 297 300 1190
T10 Andrea Vilarasau (5) 72 72 76 70 290

T37 Manon Gidali (2) 73 77 73 75 298

T42 Kendall Prince (3) 74 73 74 78 299

T97 Patricia Garcia (4) 79 75 74 81 309

T114 Janie Jackson (1) 80 75 82 77 314

T9 Oklahoma 291 291 300 309 1191
T17 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (3) 75 70 73 75 293

T32 Taylor Schmidt (5) 71 73 74 78 296

T58 AC Tanguay (1) 75 71 75 81 302

T85 Emily Collins (2) 71 79 79 78 307

T85 Kaitlyn Rohrback (4) 74 77 78 78 307

T9 Michigan State 298 291 298 304 1191
T6 Christine Meier (3) 72 75 69 73 289

T50 Caroline Powers (2) 76 74 79 72 301

T50 Allyssa Ferrell (4) 74 72 74 81 301

T93 Liz Nagel (1) 78 74 76 80 308

T104 Trisha Witherby (5) 76 71 86 79 312

T9 Tulane 295 289 297 310 1191
14 Maribel Lopez Porras (1) 76 67 72 76 291

T17 Gemma Dryburgh (4) 71 74 74 74 293

T58 Silvia Garces (5) 74 75 75 78 302

T104 Madison Opfer (3) 74 76 80 82 312

T114 Emily Penttila (2) 78 73 76 87 314
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

12 Oklahoma State 303 300 294 296 1193
T17 Julie Yang (3) 74 72 73 74 293

T42 Josephine Janson (2) 78 74 76 71 299

T50 Jayde Panos (4) 75 74 73 79 301

T80 Kelsey Vines (1) 76 80 75 75 306

T85 Lauren Falley (5) 78 80 73 76 307

T13 Arkansas 296 293 302 309 1200
T37 Victoria Vela (4) 74 71 77 76 298

T50 Emily Tubert (1) 75 73 74 79 301

T58 Gabriela Lopez (2) 74 76 75 77 302

T85 Emma Lavy (3) 73 78 76 80 307

T85 Regina Plasencia (5) 77 73 80 77 307

T13 Stanford 290 288 301 321 1200
T29 Mariah Stackhouse (1) 72 68 74 81 295

T42 Lauren Kim (2) 71 75 73 80 299

T73 Sally Watson (3) 76 73 77 79 305

T85 Mariko Tumangan (4) 71 72 77 87 307

T120 Danielle Frasier (5) 84 76 77 81 318

15 Northwestern 298 293 300 310 1201
T23 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (3) 71 72 76 75 294

T68 Hana Lee (1) 73 74 77 80 304

T80 Elizabeth Szokol (5) 82 78 70 76 306

T93 Lauren Weaver (4) 79 73 77 79 308

T100 Kaitlin Park (2) 75 74 78 83 310

16 UC Davis 299 297 294 313 1203
T32 Betty Chen (1) 73 73 72 78 296

T37 Demi Runas (2) 74 74 71 79 298

T73 Bev Vatananugulkit (4) 77 76 76 76 305

T102 Amy Simanton (5) 75 74 82 80 311

T109 Andrea Wong (3) 77 79 75 82 313

17 Florida 299 298 305 303 1205
T37 Mia Piccio (1) 73 75 75 75 298

T50 Camilla Hedberg (5) 73 75 77 76 301

T66 Ursa Orehek (3) 76 73 75 79 303

T73 Elcin Ulu (2) 77 75 78 75 305

T109 Anna Young (4) 80 78 78 77 313
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

18 Vanderbilt 299 289 307 311 1206
T17 Jenny Hahn (2) 71 67 79 76 293

36 Irina Gabasa (4) 74 72 77 74 297

T68 Lauren Stratton (3) 77 75 76 76 304

T104 Kendall Martindale (1) 77 75 75 85 312

126 Rene Sobolewski (5) 85 80 84 87 336

19 San Jose State 284 303 295 327 1209
T42 Regan De Guzman (1) 67 75 73 84 299

T58 Jennifer Brumbaugh (2) 73 76 71 82 302

T85 Rachelle Reali (4) 72 76 77 82 307

T104 Kathleen Rojas (5) 72 86 74 80 312

T120 Megan Osland (3) 80 76 79 83 318

20 South Carolina 304 305 292 310 1211
T48 Justine Dreher (4) 77 77 73 73 300

T68 Suzie Lee (1) 74 78 75 77 304

T73 Sarah Schmelzel (3) 76 80 70 79 305

T97 Meredith Swanson (2) 79 74 74 82 309

T109 Mary Fran Hillow (5) 77 76 79 81 313

21 Texas 299 295 304 315 1213
T58 Bertine Strauss (5) 73 77 74 78 302

T68 Madison Pressel (1) 77 72 77 78 304

T80 Katelyn Sepmoree (2) 77 72 78 79 306

T85 Haley Stephens (4) 74 77 76 80 307

T93 Desiree Dubreuil (3) 75 74 77 82 308

22 Oregon 301 295 297 324 1217
T23 Cassy Isagawa (1) 75 71 70 78 294

T48 Hanule Sky Seo (4) 79 72 73 76 300

T102 Caroline Inglis (2) 74 77 77 83 311

T120 Cali Hipp (5) 76 75 77 90 318

125 Avery Sills (3) 76 79 84 87 326

23 Wisconsin 301 309 297 311 1218
T42 Kris Yoo (2) 75 74 73 77 299

T66 Aaren Ziegler (5) 76 81 73 73 303

T100 Lindsay Danielson (1) 79 75 76 80 310

T114 Kimberly Dinh (4) 73 83 75 83 314

119 Alexis Nelson (3) 77 79 79 81 316
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

24 Miss. State 300 302 292 327 1221
T10 Ally McDonald (1) 70 69 70 81 290

T104 Elena Warren (4) 76 82 72 82 312

T109 Mary L. Gallagher (3) 78 74 77 84 313

T114 Rica Tse (2) 76 78 75 85 314

T120 Gabi Oubre (5) 82 81 75 80 318
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

T29 Erica Popson (Tennessee) 72 75 73 75 295

T37 Kelly Shon (Princeton ) 76 72 76 74 298

T50 Ying Luo (Washington) 72 74 77 78 301

T58 Emilie Burger (Georgia) 75 77 75 75 302

T80 Jennifer Ha (Kent State) 79 70 80 77 306

T97 Olafia Kristinsdottir (Wake Forest) 79 75 77 78 309
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 NCAA Championship Tees 74.91 126

2 NCAA Championship Tees 74.21 126

3 NCAA Championship Tees 75.37 126

4 NCAA Championship Tees 78.05 126

 

Total Average Scores
NCAA Championship Tees 75.63 504

 

University of Georgia Golf Course: NCAA Championship Tees
Round 4

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 397     2 63 53 7 1 

2 4 376     9 67 43 4 3 

3 3 178       66 55 5   

4 4 385     5 55 57 8 1 

5 4 399     11 72 41   2 

6 4 356     19 76 30 1   

7 5 473     17 70 33 4 2 

8 3 156     11 76 29 8 2 

9 4 386     8 51 52 11 4 

10 4 388     8 62 48 8   

11 4 356     8 67 46 5   

12 5 511   5 42 49 22 7 1 

13 3 159     20 57 34 11 4 

14 4 363     15 92 13 5 1 

15 4 371     12 81 25 7 1 

16 3 150     6 54 38 19 9 

17 5 480     12 82 27 5   

18 5 488   2 25 78 17 4   

Round 4

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 150 +0.81 

9 4 386 +0.63 

4 4 385 +0.56 

1 4 397 +0.54 

3 3 178 +0.52 

10 4 388 +0.44 

13 3 159 +0.42 

2 4 376 +0.40 

11 4 356 +0.38 

8 3 156 +0.32 

5 4 399 +0.29 

15 4 371 +0.24 

7 5 473 +0.24 

17 5 480 +0.20 

6 4 356 +0.10 

14 4 363 +0.09 

18 5 488 -0.03 

12 5 511 -0.10 
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NCAA Women's Championship
University of Georgia Golf Course

Athens, GA 
NCAA Championship Tees 

Dates: May 21 - May 24 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 178 +0.60 

9 4 386 +0.42 

1 4 397 +0.32 

8 3 156 +0.22 

2 4 376 +0.22 

13 3 159 +0.21 

10 4 388 +0.19 

16 3 150 +0.18 

15 4 371 +0.15 

4 4 385 +0.13 

6 4 356 +0.13 

14 4 363 +0.08 

12 5 511 +0.07 

11 4 356 +0.06 

18 5 488 +0.01 

5 4 399 +0.01 

7 5 473 +0.00 

17 5 480 -0.09 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 178 +0.42 

9 4 386 +0.35 

16 3 150 +0.25 

1 4 397 +0.21 

11 4 356 +0.19 

8 3 156 +0.18 

13 3 159 +0.15 

15 4 371 +0.13 

10 4 388 +0.13 

14 4 363 +0.10 

6 4 356 +0.10 

12 5 511 +0.07 

2 4 376 +0.06 

5 4 399 +0.06 

7 5 473 +0.03 

17 5 480 -0.02 

4 4 385 -0.05 

18 5 488 -0.16 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 386 +0.56 

1 4 397 +0.44 

16 3 150 +0.40 

7 5 473 +0.37 

11 4 356 +0.32 

2 4 376 +0.31 

4 4 385 +0.29 

3 3 178 +0.23 

17 5 480 +0.16 

13 3 159 +0.13 

8 3 156 +0.10 

10 4 388 +0.07 

14 4 363 +0.07 

12 5 511 +0.07 

6 4 356 +0.05 

5 4 399 +0.04 

18 5 488 -0.08 

15 4 371 -0.14 

Round 4

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 150 +0.81 

9 4 386 +0.63 

4 4 385 +0.56 

1 4 397 +0.54 

3 3 178 +0.52 

10 4 388 +0.44 

13 3 159 +0.42 

2 4 376 +0.40 

11 4 356 +0.38 

8 3 156 +0.32 

5 4 399 +0.29 

7 5 473 +0.24 

15 4 371 +0.24 

17 5 480 +0.20 

6 4 356 +0.10 

14 4 363 +0.09 

18 5 488 -0.03 

12 5 511 -0.10 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 397     31 275 176 21 1 

2 4 376     54 292 139 16 3 

3 3 178     15 271 199 18 1 

4 4 385     54 297 136 15 2 

5 4 399     61 338 101 2 2 

6 4 356     72 324 97 11   

7 5 473   2 77 293 107 20 5 

8 3 156   1 49 323 112 15 4 

9 4 386     21 260 189 26 8 

10 4 388   1 58 298 129 18   

11 4 356     53 296 139 15 1 

12 5 511   5 103 296 75 23 2 

13 3 159     63 304 109 22 6 

14 4 363     52 366 78 7 1 

15 4 371   1 84 309 88 20 2 

16 3 150     60 268 112 47 17 

17 5 480   1 82 321 86 13 1 

18 5 488   5 121 294 71 12 1 
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